State Epidemiological Outcome and Mississippi Prevention Data
Improvement Project Workgroup

Dr. John
Bartkowski

Dept. of Sociology
P.O. Box 220 Box C
Mississippi State,
MS 39762

662-325-
8621

Bartkowski@soc.msstate.edu

George
Cazenavette

George.J.Cazenavette(@usdoj.gov

Kathy Ellis

MS Dept. of
Education

P.O. Box 771
Jackson, MS 39205

601-359-
3499

kellis@mde.k12.ms.us

Donna Hales

MS Dept. of
Education

P.O. Box 771
Jackson, MS 39205

601-359-
2053

dhales@mde.k12.ms.us

Ernest Hargrove

MS Dept of Health
Office of Health
Disparities 570 East
Woodrow Wilson
P.O. box 1700 Suite
120, Jackson, MS
39211

601-576-
7510

ernest.hargrove@msdh.state.ms.us

Mark Hicks

State Alcohol and
Beverage Control
P.O. Box 540
Madison, MS 39130

601-856-
1326

mhicks@mstc.state.ms.us

Patsy Hilliard

NCADD of Central
MS 5846
Ridgewood Road
Suite C-101
Jackson, MS 39211

601-899-
5880

path(@ncaddcenms.org

Theresa Kittle

MS Dept. of Health
Office of
Epidemiology P.O.
Box 1700 Jackson,
MS 39205

601-576-
TS

Theresa.kittie(@msdh.state.ms.us

Dr. Frances P.
Liddell

Jackson State Univ.
38235 Ridgewood

601-432-
6266

Frances.p.liddell{@jsums.edu

Diane Martin

Information
Technology
Services

dianne.martin(@its.state.ms.us




Kevin Mills MS Dept. of Health | 601-576- | mmcneill@msdh.state.ms.us
MecNeill, M.D. | P.O. Box 1700 Y 9.5
Jackson, MS 39215
Richard Region 8§ MHC 601-824- | rmcmullan@region8mhs.org
McMullan 613 Marquette Road | 0342
Box 88
Brandon, MS 39042
KarenLee MADD 601-939- | Karenlee.merrill@madd.org
Merrill P.O. Box 97845 0233
Dr. Harvey University of MS 662-915- | hpalmer@olemiss.edu
Palmer Public Policy 7415
Research Center
P.O. Box 1848
University, MS
38667-18
Sandra Parks Department of 601-359- | Sandra.parks@dmbh.state.ms.us
Mental Health 6285
Youth Services
1101 Robert E. Lee
Bld. 239 North
Lamar St. Jackson,
MS 39201
Martha Information 601-359- | pemberton(@its.state.ms.us
Pemberton Technology 2743
Services
Bill Perrett Office of Juvenile 601-987- | wperrett@mdps.state.ms.us
Justice 3750 I-55 4184
North Frontage
Road Jackson, MS
39211 ;
Kristy Plottner Division of 601-359- | Imkrp@medicaid.state.ms.us
Medicaid Suite 801 | 6698
1101 Robert E. Lee
Bldg. 239 North
Lamar Street
Jackson, MS 39201
Clarence Powell | Dept. of Human 601-359- | clarencepowell@mdhs.state.ms.us
Services P.O. Box 4972
352 Jackson, MS
39205
Sgt. Major MS National Guard | 601-313- | Dusty.reynolds.(@us.army.mil
Dusty Reynolds | 550 Key Way Drive | 1670
Flowood, MS 39230
Perry Sewell Office of the 601-359- | psewe(@ago.state.ms.us
Attorney General 3692

P.O. Box 220




Jackson, MS 39230

Larry NAMI National 601-899- | Iswearen@aol.com
Swearengen Alliance for the 9058
Mentally 111 411

Briarwood Drive,
Suite 401 Jackson,

MS 39201
Dr. Linda DREAM of 601- 545- | Dream.lindav(@dreamof
Vasquez Hattiesburg P.O. 2102 hattiesburg.org
Box 744
Hattiesburg, MS
39403
Jonathon Division of
Winston Medicaid, Suite

801 1101 Robert E.
Lee Bdlg. 239 North
Lamar Street

Dr. Xiaohe Xu | Department of 662-325- | XUl@soc.msstate.edu
Sociology 7873
P.O.Box C

Mississippi State,
MS 39762




